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Date Of Change Person whose Relevant Interest Chan,ed------

8/11/2019 Milford Asset Man ement Umlted
8/11/2019 Milford Asset Man ement Umlted
8/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
8/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
8/11/2019 Milford Asset Manasement Umlted
8/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
8/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
8/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
8/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
7/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
7/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umited
7/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
7/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
6/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
6/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
6/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Limited
6/11/2019 Milford Asset Management United
6/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Limited
6/11/2019 Milford Asset Management L*nited
5/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umited
5/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
5/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umited
5/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Unllted
5/11/2019 Milford Asset Management United
5/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Unilted
1/192019 Milford Asset Management Lknited
1/lu2019 Milford A=et Management Umlted
1/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
1/11/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted

30/10/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Nature
d
Change

Consideration Gh,en In Numberof Securities
AffectedRelation to Change

-330,000.00
-237,560.51

-41,497.50
-221,327.19
-38,662.25
43,80439
-14,638.25
-10,307.92

-1,801.25
-179,459.83
-167,194.69
-63,308.62
-7,786.86

-46,526.76
-18,122.61
-93,446.70
-4,282.81

-18,861.21
-52,823.20

-572,063.96
-26,216.34

-115,471.45
-323,364.55
-284,824.03
-110,951.01
-697,915.07

-32,261.04
-177,362.41
-420,456.84
-119,882A1;

aa=
120,000 Ordinary Shares

85,917 Ordinary Shares
15,090 Ordinary Shares
80,046 Ordinary Shares
14,059 Ordinary Shares
30,309 Ordinary Shares

5,323 Ordinary Shares
3,728 Ordinary Shares

655 Ordinary Shares
64,438 Ordinary Shares
60,034 Ordinary Shares
22,732 Ordinary Shares

2,796 Ordinary Shares
16,567 Ordinary Shares
6,453 Ordinary Shares

33,274 Ordinary Shares
1,525 Ordinary Shares
6,716 Ordinary Shares

18,Rrn Ordinary Shares
205,771 Ordinary Shares

9,430 Ordinary Shares
41,535 Ordinary Shares

116,314 Ordinary Shares
102,451 Ordinary Shares
39,909 Ordinary Shares

261,872 Ordinary Shares
12,105 Ordinary Shares
66,550 Ordinary Shares

157,764 Ordinary Shares
47,144 Ordinary Shares

Persons
Votes
Affected

.

120,000
85,917
15,090
80,046
14,059
30,309

5,323
3,728
655

64,438
60,034
22,732
2,796

16,567
6,453

33,274
1,525
6,716

18,809
205,771

9,430
41,535

116,314
102,451
39,909

261,872
12,105
66,550

157,764
47,144
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30/10/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
30/10/2019 Milford Asset Man,Hernent Umlted
30/10/2019 Milford Asset Management Umited
21/10/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21 10/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
18/10/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted

1/10/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
1/10/2019 Milford Aget Manag ement Umlted

17/09/2019 Milford Asset Managernem Umlted
17/09/2019 Milford Asset Management Urnlted
17/09/2019 Milford Asset Man ement Umlted
23/08/2019 Milford Asset Man,ement Umited
19/08/2019 Milford Asset Manegerne nt Urnlted
16/08/2019 Milford Asset Man ement Umlted
13/08/2019 Milford Asset Mang#Bment UrnRed
12/08/2019 Milford Asset Management UmIted
12/08/2019 Milford Asset Minagement Umlted
12/08/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
12/08/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
12/08/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
12/08/2019 Milford Asset Man ement Umlted
12/08/2019 Milford Asset Management Limited
7/08/2019 Milford Asset Man•gement Umlted
7/08/2019 Milford Asset Managernent Umlted
6/08/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
6/08/2019 Milford Asset Management LImited
6/08/2019 Milford Asset Manqement Limited
6/08/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
6/08/2019 Milford Asset Manme,ment Um Ited
6/08/2019 Milford Afft Manag-Pment Lhlted

16/07/2019 Milford Asset Manae,prnent Lhnlted
16/07/2019 Milford Asset Management Lhnited
16/07/2019 Milford Asset Management Limited
14/07/2019 Milford Asset Man,spmem Umlted

Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
BUY
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
SeH
Se•
Sel
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

-332,397.72
-36,404.16

-785,341.61
59,683.56

168,357.48
346,500.00

-662,673.00
662,673.00

406.46000
-592,740.00
-976,800.00
336,921.80
-71,432.59

-371,331.68
127,844.98
116,890.98
37,596.85
85,555.80

247,574.80
216,869.40
46,112.04

133,440.52
-114,098.57
-353,585.84
-182,953.80
-381,902.40

-28,997.15
-60,527.85
20,562.50
28,351.75
57,25192
78,939.44

105,267.68
145,138-87

130,716 Ordinary Shares
14,316 Ordinary Shares

308,837 Ordinary Shares
26,177 Ordinary Shares
73,841 Ordinary Shares

150,000 Ordinary Shares
301,215 Ordinary Shares
301,215 Ordinary Shares
93,000 Ordinary Shares

267,000 Ordinary Shares
440,000 04nary Shares
152,799 Orcinary Shares

32,573 Ordinary Shares
169,241 Ordinary Shares

58,828 Ordinary Shares
53,842 Ordinary Shares
17,173 Ordinary Shares
38,889 Ordinary Shares

112,534 Ordinary Shares
98,577 Ordinary Shares
21,2 0 Ordinary Shares
61,465 Ordinary Shares
60,131 Ordinary Shares

186,343 Ordinary Shares
101,641 Ordinary Shres
212,168 Ordinary Shares

16,195 Ordinary Shares
33,805 Ordinary Shares
11,750 Ordinary Shares
16,201 Ordinary Shares
32,164 Ordinary Shares
44,348 Ordinary Shares
59,209 Ordinary Shares
81,635 Orcinary Shares

130,716
14r316

308,837
26,177
73,841

150,000
301,215
301,215
93,000

267,000
440,000
152,799
32,573

169,241
58 28
53,842
17,173
38,889

112,534
98,577
21,240
61,465
60,131

186,343
101,641
212,168

16,195
33,805
11,750
16,201
32,164
44,348
59,209
81,635

11024132
P

=
*c

m
IM

M
#

W
<

W
#

P
 c

OGG214700
11-N

o,2019
le18

p.m
P

igs
4

4
0



11/07/2019 Milford Asset Management Limited
4/06/2019 Milford Asset Management Umbed
4/06/2019 Milford Asset Management L]mlted
4/06/2019 Milford Asset Management Lhlted

21/05/2019 Milford Asset Manasement Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Man ement Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford An,t Manmepment Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Managernent Umited
21105/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
2V05/2019 Milford Asset Management UmIted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Man=,rnent Umited
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Man ement Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford A=et Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Urnlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Llnlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Limited
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Urnlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Urnlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umited
21/05/2019 Mllford Asset Man ement Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Managemem Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Managernem Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted

Blly

Sen
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

1,083,512.00
-59,066.70

-156,352.35
-238,553.70

5,656.01
6,432.92
1,92933
2,806.92

34,623.19
10,382.74
11,688.93
2,49338

745.61
1,051.74

13,423.68
4,013.77

26,787.48
10,386.98
30,370.23
8,033.93
3,105.60
4,376.19
4,977.41
1,930.43
1,492.81
576.68
81253

2,171.74
2,85813

755.89
291.87
411.57

1,100.21
5,642.70

637,360 Ordinary Shares
35,798 Ordinary Shares
94,759 Ordinary Shares

144,578 Ordinary Shares
4,157 Ordinary Shares
4,728 Ordinary Shares
1,418 Ordinary Shares
2,063 Ordinary Shares

25,447 Ordinary Shares
7,631 Ordinary Shares
8,574 Ordinary Shares
1,833 Ordinary Shares

548 Ordinary Shares
773 Ordinary Shares

9,866 Ordinary Shares
2,950 Ordinary Sh,res

19,649 Ordinary Shares
7,619 Ordinary Shares

22,277 Ordinary Shares
5,893 Ordinary Shares
2,278 Ordinary Shares
3,210 Ordinary Shares
3,651 Ordinary Shares
1,416 Ordinary Shares
1,095 Ordinary Shares

423 Ordinary Shares
596 Ordlnary Shares

1,593 Ordinary Shares
2,125 Ordinary Shares

562 Ordinary Shares
217 Ordinary Shares
306 Ordinary Shares
818 Ordinary Shares

4,139 Ordinary Shares

637,360
35,798
94,759

144,578
4,157
4,728
1,418
2,063

25,447
7,631
8,574
1,833
548
773

9,866
2,950

19,649
7,619

22,277
5,893
2,278
3,210
3,651
1,416
1,095
423
596

1,593
2,125
562
217
306
818

4,139
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21/05/2019 Milford Asset Managernent Umlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Unilted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Lhnlted
21/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted
21/05/2019 Mlford Asset Management Umlted
20/05/2019 Milford Asset Management United
20/05/2019 Milford Asset Management Unilted
20/05/2019 Milford Asset Minagement Urnited
20/05/2019 Milford Amet Man,g,Miient Umlted

1/04/2019 Milford Asset Manqemem Urnlted
1/04/2019 Mlford Asset ManYernem LIMIted

26/03/2019 Milford Asset Mining®rnent Urnlted
26/03/2019 Milford Asset Manassnent Umlted
25/03/2019 Milford Amet Management Umlted
22/03/2019 Milford Asset Management Umlted

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy

15,106.74
7,294.18

39,256.03
2,520-53

977.82
471,779.90
182,368.70
256,99939
686,393.85

-759,867.04
759,867.04
66,729.45

-66,729.45
6.281.89

59,640.56

11,10; Ordinary Shares
5,361 Ordinary Shares

28,852 Ordinary Shares
1,874 Ordinary Shares

727 Ordinary Shares
371,042 Ordinary Shires
143,428 Ordinary Shares
7m,123 Ordinary Shares
539,830 Ordinary Shares
612,796 Ordinary Shares
612,796 Ordinary Shares

52,809 Ordinary Shares
52,809 Ordinary Shares
4,988 Ordinary Shares

46,165 Ordinary Shares

11,103
5,361

28,852
1,874
727

371,042
143,428
202,123
539,830
612,796
612,796

52,809

52»9
4 88

46,165
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