Form 605

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

<u>To.</u> Company f	Vame/Scheme	Australian Finar	nce Group Ltd				***************************************
ACN/ARSN 066 385 822			·····	***************************************			
1. Details of	substantial holder(1)					
Name		Milford Asset Ma	anagement Limited				
ACN/ARSN (if :	appiicable)			***************************************	hin ha		
The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on 08 / 11 / 19							
	The previous notice was given to the company on 27/ 92/19 The previous notice was dated 26/ 02 / 19						
_	n relevant interests						
Particulars of ca substantial hold	ach change in, or chang ter was tast required to	e in the nature of, a r give a substantial he	elevent interest (2) of the sul Iding notice to the company	bstantial holdor or an associate (or scheme are as follows:	3) in voting socurities o	f the company or scherr	io, since the
	1112113	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change(5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	See Attached	***************************************					
		***************************************]
3. Changes i	n association						

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Namo and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association	į
 N/A		

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Mana	Parcellond
***************************************	**************************************
Milford Asset Management Limited	Level 28, 48 Shortland Street, Auckland 1140, New Zealand
\$	Hereitable 2004 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
1	

t.	=		_		_	*			_			
S	ı	п	п	ľ	н	П	ĸ	5	Т	ř	3	ł

print name Stuart Bradley capacity Operations Associate

sign here

Should date 11 / Nov / 2019

page 2/2 15 July 2001

80%

DIRECTIONS

- (i) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant increasts (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an announce to the form. If the relevant interests of a group or persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 4 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 508 and 5718(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001,
- (4) Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 6718(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement contriving this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification appries).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (5) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become ontitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (6) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (7) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

		Nature				Persons
		of	Consideration Given in	Number of Securities		Votes
Date Of Change	Person whose Relevant Interest Changed	Change	Relation to Change	Affected	Class	Affected
8/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-330,000.00	120,000	Ordinary Shares	120,000
8/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-237,560.51	85,917	Ordinary Shares	85,917
8/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-41,497.50	15,090	Ordinary Shares	15,090
8/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-221,327.19	80,046	Ordinary Shares	80,046
8/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-38,662.25	14,059	Ordinary Shares	14,059
8/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-83,804.39	30,309	Ordinary Shares	30,309
8/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-14,638.25	5,323	Ordinary Shares	5,323
8/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-10,307.92	3,728	Ordinary Shares	3,728
8/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-1,801.25	655	Ordinary Shares	655
7/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-179,459.83	64,438	Ordinary Shares	64,438
7/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-167,194.69	60,034	Ordinary Shares	60,034
7/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-63,308.62	22,732	Ordinary Shares	22,732
7/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-7,786.86	2,796	Ordinary Shares	2,796
6/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-46,526.76	16,567	Ordinary Shares	16,567
6/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-18,122.61	6,453	Ordinary Shares	6,453
6/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-93,446.70	33,274	Ordinary Shares	33,274
6/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-4,282.81	1,525	Ordinary Shares	1,525
6/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-18,861.21	6,716	Ordinary Shares	6,716
6/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-52,823.20	18,809	Ordinary Shares	18,809
5/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-572,063.96	205,771	Ordinary Shares	205,771
5/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-26,216.34	9,430	O rdinary Shares	9,430
5/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-115,471.45	41,535	Ordinary Shares	41,535
5/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-323,364.55	116,314	Ordinary Shares	116,314
5/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-284,824.03	102,451	Ordinary Shares	102,451
5/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-110,951.01	39,909	Ordinary Shares	39,909
1/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-697,915.07	261,872	Ordinary Shares	261,872
1/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-32,261.04	12,105	Ordinary Shares	12,105
1/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-177,362.41	66,550	Ordinary Shares	66,550
1/11/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-420,456.84	157,764	Ordinary Shares	157,764
30/10/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-119,882.48	47,144	Ordinary Shares	47,144

30/10/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-332,397.72	130,716	Ordinary Shares	130,716
30/10/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-36,404.16	14,316	Ordinary Shares	14,316
30/10/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-785,341.61	308,837	Ordinary Shares	308,837
21/10/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	59,683.56	26,177	Ordinary Shares	26,177
21/10/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	168,357.48	73,841	Ordinary Shares	73,841
18/10/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	346,500.00	150,000	Ordinary Shares	150,000
1/10/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-662,673.00	301,215	Ordinary Shares	301,215
1/10/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	662,673.00	301,215	Ordinary Shares	301,215
17/09/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-206,460.00	93,000	Ordinary Shares	93,000
17/09/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-592,740.00	267,000	Ordinary Shares	267,000
17/09/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-976,800.00	440,000	Ordinary Shares	4 40, 000
23/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	336,921.80	152,799	Ordinary Shares	152,799
19/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-71,432.59	32,573	Ordinary Shares	32,573
16/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-371,331.68	169,241	Ordinary Shares	169,241
13/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	127,844.98	58,828	Ordinary Shares	58,828
12/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	116,890.98	53,842	Ordinary Shares	53,842
12/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	37,596.85	17,173	Ordinary Shares	17,173
12/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	85,555.80	38,889	Ordinary Shares	38,889
12/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	247,574.80	112,534	Ordinary Shares	112,534
12/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	216,869.40	98,577	Ordinary Shares	98,577
12/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	46,112.04	21,240	Ordinary Shares	21,240
12/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	133,440.52	61,465	Ordinary Shares	61,465
7/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-114,098.57	60,131	Ordinary Shares	60,131
7/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Self	-353,585.84	186,343	Ordinary Shares	186,343
6/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Self	-182,953.80	101,641	Ordinary Shares	101,641
6/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Self	-381,902.40	212,168	Ordinary Shares	212,168
6/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-28,997.15	16,195	Ordinary Shares	16,195
6/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-60,527.85	33,805	Ordinary Shares	33,805
6/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	20,562.50	11,750	Ordinary Shares	11,750
6/08/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	28,351.75	16,201	Ordinary Shares	16,201
16/07/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	57,251.92	32,164	Ordinary Shares	32,164
16/07/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	78,939.44	44,348	Ordinary Shares	44,348
16/07/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Виу	105,267.68	59,209	Ordinary Shares	59,209
16/07/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	145,138.87	81,635	Ordinary Shares	81,635
				•		

11/07/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	1,083,512.00	637,360	Ordinary Shares	637,360
4/06/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-59,066.70	35 ,79 8	Ordinary Shares	35,798
4/06/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-156,352.35	94,759	Ordinary Shares	94,759
4/06/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-238,553.70	144,578	Ordinary Shares	144,578
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	5,656.01	4,157	Ordinary Shares	4,157
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	6,432.92	4,728	Ordinary Shares	4,728
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	1,929.33	1,418	Ordinary Shares	1,418
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	2,806.92	2,063	Ordinary Shares	2,063
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	34,623.19	25,447	Ordinary Shares	25,447
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	10,382.74	7,631	Ordinary Shares	7,631
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	11,688.93	8,574	Ordinary Shares	8,574
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	2,493.98	1,83 3	Ordinary Shares	1,833
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	745.61	548	Ordinary Shares	548
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	1,051.74	773	Ordinary Shares	77 3
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	13,423.68	9,866	Ordinary Shares	9,866
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	4,013.77	2,950	Ordinary Shares	2,950
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	26,787.48	19,649	Ordinary Shares	19,649
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	10,386.98	7,619	Ordinary Shares	7,619
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	30,370.23	22,277	Ordinary Shares	22,277
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	8,033.93	5,893	Ordinary Shares	5,893
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	3,105.60	2,278	Ordinary Shares	2,278
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	4,376. 19	3,210	Ordinary Shares	3,210
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	4,977.41	3,651	Ordinary Shares	3,651
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	1,930.43	1,416	Ordinary Shares	1,416
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	1,492.81	1,095	Ordinary Shares	1,095
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	576.68	423	Ordinary Shares	423
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	812.53	596	Ordinary Shares	596
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	2,171.74	1,593	Ordinary Shares	1,593
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	2,858.13	2,125	Ordinary Shares	2,125
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	755.89	562	Ordinary Shares	562
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	291.87	217	Ordinary Shares	217
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	411.57	306	Ordinary Shares	306
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	1,100.21	818	Ordinary Shares	8 18
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Bu y	5,642.70	4,139	Ordinary Shares	4,139

21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	15,106.74	11,103	Ordinary Shares	11,103
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	7,294.18	5,361	Ordinary Shares	5,361
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	39,256.03	28,852	Ordinary Shares	28,852
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	2,520.53	1,874	Ordinary Shares	1,874
21/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	977.82	727	Ordinary Shares	727
20/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	471,779.90	371,042	Ordinary Shares	371,042
20/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	182,368.70	143,428	Ordinary Shares	143,428
20/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	256,999.39	202,123	Ordinary Shares	202,123
20/05/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	686,393.85	539,830	Ordinary Shares	539,830
1/04/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-759,867.04	612,796	Ordinary Shares	612,796
1/04/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	759,867.04	612,796	Ordinary Shares	612,796
26/03/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	66,729.45	52,809	Ordinary Shares	52,809
26/03/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Sell	-66,729.45	52,809	Ordinary Shares	52,809
25/03/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	6,281.89	4,988	Ordinary Shares	4,988
22/03/2019	Milford Asset Management Limited	Buy	59,640.56	46,165	Ordinary Shares	46,165